PRODUCT
CODE LIST
Soft Convex
Drainable Bags
® Registered trade marks of Salts Healthcare Ltd. ©Salts Healthcare Ltd 2020. Products and trade marks of Salts Healthcare Ltd
are protected by UK and foreign patents, registered designs and trade marks. For further details, please visit www.salts.co.uk
*Product listing correct as at July 2020. REF: BE_Drainable_Convex_codes_0720
	 �
@SaltsHealthcare
SaltsHealthcare
For further information on Confidence BE®, please contact:
SaltsHealthcare
LARGE DRAINABLE BAGS
SIZE STARTER
HOLE
CUT
ORDER CODES PACK
SIZETransparent
Stone
Trans/
Overlap
Black
Trans/
Overlap
White
Trans/
Overlap
Stone
13–25mm • – XBDLT1325ST XBDL1325B XBDL1325W XBDL1325ST 10
13–38mm • – XBDLT1338ST XBDL1338B XBDL1338W XBDL1338ST 10
13–52mm • – XBDLT1352ST XBDL1352B XBDL1352W XBDL1352ST 10
STANDARD DRAINABLE BAGS
SIZE STARTER
HOLE
CUT
ORDER CODES PACK
SIZETransparent
Stone
Trans/
Overlap
Black
Trans/
Overlap
White
Trans/
Overlap
Stone
13–25mm • – XBDT1325ST XBD1325B XBD1325W XBD1325ST 10
13–38mm • – XBDT1338ST XBD1338B XBD1338W XBD1338ST 10
13–52mm • – XBDT1352ST XBD1352B XBD1352W XBD1352ST 10
21mm – • – XBD21B XBD21W XBD21ST 10
25mm – • – XBD25B XBD25W XBD25ST 10
28mm – • – XBD28B XBD28W XBD28ST 10
32mm – • – XBD32B XBD32W XBD32ST 10
35mm – • – XBD35B XBD35W XBD35ST 10
38mm – • – XBD38B XBD38W XBD38ST 10
41mm – • – XBD41B XBD41W XBD41ST 10
MINI DRAINABLE BAGS
SIZE STARTER
HOLE
CUT
ORDER CODES PACK
SIZETransparent
Stone
Trans/
Overlap
Black
Trans/
Overlap
White
Trans/
Overlap
Stone
13–25mm • – – XBDM1325B XBDM1325W XBDM1325ST 10
13–38mm • – – XBDM1338B XBDM1338W XBDM1338ST 10
Note: Convexity should only be used after prior assessment by a healthcare professional.
+44 (0) 121 333 2000 (UK)
1-800 408508 (Rep. of Ireland)
CONFIDENCE BE® ADJUSTABLE OSTOMY BELT
SIZE QUANTITY
ORDER CODE
Black
ORDER CODE
White
ORDER CODE
Stone
100cm 1BB01B BB01W BB01ST
Please find details of the full Confidence BE® product
listing available in the UK on NHS prescription
1
PIECE